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17 DEC 09 Rev D
Pressure Type Wire
Connector Combinations
Pre- Insulated Heat Sealable
Polyolefin Terminals and SplicesTO BE SOLD ONLY

WITH INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS

408- 4022

SIZE RANGE
(AWG)

TOOL
PART NUMBER

22--18

16--14

12--10

8

Shrink Temperature
149_C [300_F] (Min)

55893--1

55893--1, 55894--1

55893--1, 55894--1

55894--1

9.52 [3/8]

7.94 [5/16]

STRIP LENGTH
mm [in.]

LOC B

TOOLING ASSISTANCE CENTER 1--800--722--1111
PRODUCT INFORMATION 1--800--522--6752

7.94 [5/16]

9.52 [3/8]

STRANDED WIRE

CU
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